Table 5
Selected Sources of Funds for National Party Congressional Committees January 1, 2007 Through March 31, 2008

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee National Republican Congressional Committee
Transfers from Candidate Committees Transfers from Candidate Committees
AL CRAMER, ROBERT E "BUD" JR $114,300 AK YOUNG, DONALD E $50,000
DAVIS, ARTUR G $100,000 AL ADERHOLT, ROBERT B. $1,000
AR BERRY, MARION $30,000 BACHUS, SPENCER T. $135,000
ROSS, MICHAEL AVERY $200,000 BONNER, JO $85,000
SNYDER, VICTOR F $10,000 EVERETT, TERRY $2,500
AZ PASTOR, EDWARD L $300,000 ROGERS, MICHAEL $36,500
CA BACA, JOE $25,000 AR BOOZMAN, JOHN NICHOLS $28,000
BECERRA, XAVIER $350,000 AZ FRANKS, TRENT $2,500
BERMAN, HOWARD L $150,000 SHADEGG, JOHN B. $15,000
BUSBY, FRANCINE P $1,000 CA BONO, MARY $25,000
CAPPS, LOIS G $200,000 CALVERT, KEN MR. $50,000
CARDOZA, DENNIS $75,000 CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. llI $55,000
DAVIS, SUSAN A $107,141 DREIER, DAVID $670,000
ESHOO, ANNA $225,000 HERGER, WALLY $360,000
FARR, SAM $150,000 ISSA, DARRELL EDWARD $50,000
FILNER, BOB $142,875 LEWIS, JERRY $100,000
HONDA, MIKE $200,000 LUNGREN, DANIEL E $20,000
LANTOS, TOM $107,145 MCCARTHY, KEVIN MR $30,000
LEE, BARBARA $68,575 MCKEON, HOWARD P "BUCK" $67,500
LOFGREN, ZOE $125,000 NUNES, DEVIN G $80,000
MATSUI, DORIS $50,000 PACKARD, RONALD C $2,500
MILLER, GEORGE $375,000 RADANOVICH, GEORGE $16,500
NAPOLITANO, GRACE $25,000 ROYCE, ED MR $51,000
PELOSI, NANCY $935,000 Cco LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L $2,500
ROYBAL-ALLARD, LUCILLE $114,300 MUSGRAVE, MARILYN $10,000
SANCHEZ, LINDA $5,000 DE CASTLE, MICHAEL N $111,367
SANCHEZ, LORETTA $25,000 FL BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL $15,000
SCHIFF, ADAM $200,000 BILIRAKIS, MICHAEL $10,000
SHERMAN, BRAD MR $170,000 BROWN-WAITE, VIRGINIA $30,000
SOLIS, HILDA $122,000 DIAZ-BALART, LINCOLN $101,500
SPEIER, JACKIE $110 DIAZ-BALART, MARIO $60,000
TAUSCHER, ELLEN O $150,000 KELLER, RICHARD A. $5,250
THOMPSON, MIKE MR. $170,000 MICA, JOHN L MR. $168,500
WATSON, DIANE E E $10,000 MILLER, JEFFERSON B. $52,500
WAXMAN, HENRY A. $250,000 PUTNAM, ADAM HUGHES $466,000
WOOLSEY, LYNN C $15,000 ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA $57,600
Cco DEGETTE, DIANA L $201,450 STEARNS, CLIFFORD B $262,500
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN G $25,000 WELDON, DAVID J DR. JR. $56,500
SALAZAR, JOHN T $25,000 YOUNG, C. W. BILL $60,000
SCHROEDER, PATRICIA $1,000 GA BROUN, PAUL COLLINS $5,000
CT DELAURO, ROSA $125,000 BURNS, O MAXIE $5,000
LARSON, JOHN B $350,000 GINGREY, PHILLIP J. $78,500
DC NORTON, ELEANOR HOLMES $157,140 KINGSTON, JOHN HEDDENS $75,000
FL BOYD, F. A JR. $100,000 LINDER, JOHN $15,000
CASTOR, KATHY $55,000 NORWOOD, CHARLIE $25,000
HASTINGS, ALCEE L $65,000 PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS $76,500
MEEK, CARRIE $52,000 WESTMORELAND, LYNN A. $126,000
MEEK, KENDRICK B $121,500 1A KING, STEVE MR. $5,000
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN $240,000 LATHAM, THOMAS P. $40,250
WEXLER, ROBERT $85,000 ID SIMPSON, MICHAEL K $45,000
GA BISHOP, SANFORD D JR. $100,000 IL BIGGERT, JUDY $50,000
JOHNSON JR, HENRY C $22,860 LAHOOD, RAY $105,000
1A BRALEY, BRUCE L $50,000 MANZULLO, DONALD A. $15,000
IL COSTELLO, JERRY F $125,000 ROSKAM, PETER $60,500
DAVIS, DANNY K $150,000 SHIMKUS, JOHN M $80,000
EMANUEL, RAHM $575,000 WELLER, GERALD C JERRY $25,000
HARE, PHILIP G $25,000 IN CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER $10,000
JACKSON, JESSE L JR $50,000 PENCE, MIKE $100,000
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D $215,000 KS MORAN, JERRY $10,000
IN VISCLOSKY, PETER J $85,000 TIAHRT, TODD W. $76,000
KY CHANDLER, A.B. llI $89,775 KY DAVIS, GEOFFREY C $15,000
MA CAPUANO, MICHAEL E $100,000 LEWIS, RON $50,000
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D $150,000 ROGERS, HAROLD DALLAS $157,100
FRANK, BARNEY $550,000 WHITFIELD, ED $40,000
LYNCH, STEPHEN F $50,000 LA ALEXANDER, RODNEY MR. $106,500
MARKEY, EDWARD J MR. $249,625 BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR. $108,000
MCGOVERN, JIM P $20,000 MCCRERY, JAMES O Il $590,000
MEEHAN, MARTIN T $200,000 TAUZIN, WILBERT J Il $15,000
NEAL, RICHARD E MR. $150,000 MD BARTLETT, ROSCOE G. JR. $5,000
OLVER, JOHN WALTER $125,000 Mi CAMP, DAVID LEE $530,000
MD CUMMINGS, ELIJAH E $72,000 EHLERS, VERNON J $41,500
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON $770,000 HOEKSTRA, PETER $10,000
RUPPERSBERGER, DUTCH $200,000 KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K. $30,000
SARBANES, JOHN P MR. $89,297 MILLER, CANDICE S. $50,000
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS $435,000 ROGERS, MICHAEL J $39,500
MI CONYERS, JOHN JR. $40,000 UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN $158,000
HERTEL, DENNIS M $2,000 WALBERG, TIMOTHY $15,000
KILDEE, DALE $25,000 MN KLINE, JOHN P. $50,000
KILPATRICK, CAROLYN MS. $165,000 MO AKIN, WILLIAM TODD $2,000
LEVIN, SANDER M MR $167,000 BLUNT, ROY $110,000
MN ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE $15,000 EMERSON, JOANN $35,000
MCCOLLUM, BETTY $75,000 GRAVES, SAMUEL B "SAM" $5,000

OBERSTAR, JAMES L HON. $250,005 HULSHOF, KENNY CHARLES $25,000
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PETERSON, COLLIN C
CARNAHAN, RUSS

CLAY, WILLIAM LACY JR
CLEAVER Il, EMANUEL
SKELTON, IKE
THOMPSON, BENNIE G
BUTTERFIELD, G K
ETHERIDGE, BOB
MCINTYRE, MIKE

PRICE, DAVID

POMEROY, EARL RALPH
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
HOLT, RUSH D
PALLONE, FRANK JR.
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J HON. JR.
PAYNE, DONALD M
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
ACKERMAN, GARY L.
BISHOP, TIMOTHY
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
ENGEL, ELIOT

HIGGINS, BRIAN
HINCHEY, MAURICE D
ISRAEL, STEVE J

LOWEY, NITAM
MALONEY, CAROLYN B
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
MCNULTY, MICHAEL R.
NADLER, JERROLD L MR.
RANGEL, CHARLES B
SERRANO, JOSE E
SLAUGHTER, LOUISE MCINTOSH
VELAZQUEZ, NYDIA M
WEINER, ANTHONY D MR
JONES, STEPHANIE TUBBS
KAPTUR, MARCY

RYAN, TIMOTHY J
SUTTON, BETTY S MS.
WEIRAUCH, ROBIN
WILSON, CHARLES A JR
BOREN, DAVID D
BLUMENAUER, EARL
DEFAZIO, PETER A

WU, DAVID

BRADY, ROBERT A
DOYLE, MIKE

FATTAH, CHAKA
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
LANGEVIN, JAMES R
CLYBURN, JAMES E
SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
COOPER, JAMES H. S.
DAVIS, LINCOLN EDWARD
GORDON, BART

TANNER, JOHN S.
CUELLAR, HENRY R
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
GONZALEZ, CHARLES A
GREEN, ALEXANDER
GREEN, RAYMOND E. 'GENE'
HINOJOSA, RUBEN E
JOHNSON, EDDIE BERNICE
LEE, SHEILA JACKSON
REYES, SILVESTRE
BOUCHER, FREDERICK C
MORAN, JAMES P JR
SCOTT, ROBERT C "BOBBY"
BAIRD, BRIAN N

DICKS, NORMAN D
INSLEE, JAY R MR.
LARSEN, RICK

SMITH, D ADAM
BALDWIN, TAMMY

KIND, RON

MOORE, GWENDOLYNNE
OBEY, DAVID R

RAHALL, NICK JOE J Il

$260,200
$96,500
$200,000
$20,000
$110,000
$250,000
$100,000
$150,000
$115,013
$210,000
$42,500
$100,000
$125,000
$120,000
$85,000
$15,000
$90,000
$200,000
$142,875
$45,000
$300,000
$65,000
$72,000
$70,000
$200,000
$142,875
$239,500
$52,500
$10,000
$67,000
$785,000
$80,000
$125,000
$250,000
$75,000
$75,000
$110,750
$200,000
$25,000
$368
$25,000
$82,150
$145,000
$10,000
$100,000
$250,000
$40,000
$40,000
$198,493
$200,000
$85,000
$30,000
$770,000
$166,688
$25,000
$50,000
$160,000
$150,000
$75,000
$150,000
$75,000
$25,000
$150,000
$51,120
$20,000
$86,000
$110,715
$100,000
$45,000
$40,000
$42,860
$166,670
$189,600
$75,000
$150,000
$185,000
$100,000
$50,000
$200,000
$221,750

$22,546,225
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PICKERING, CHARLES W CHIP JR
WICKER, ROGER F.
REHBERG, DENNIS R
COBLE, JOHN HOWARD
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
MYRICK, SUE

SMITH, ADRIAN

TERRY, LEE

FERGUSON, MIKE
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
GARRETT, SCOTT
LOBIONDO, FRANK A,
SAXTON, H. J

WILSON, HEATHER A
HELLER, DEAN

KING, PETER T

KUHL, JOHN

REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
WALSH, JAMES T
BOEHNER, JOHN A
GILLMOR, PAUL E
HOBSON, DAVID LEE
JORDAN, JAMES D
LATOURETTE, STEVEN C
LATTA, ROBERT EDWARD
PRYCE, DEBORAH D.
TIBERI, PATRICK J

COLE, TOM

FALLIN, MARY C.

LUCAS, FRANK D
SULLIVAN, JOHN
WALDEN, GREGORY PAUL
DENT, CHARLES W.
GERLACH, JIM
PETERSON, JOHN MR.
PITTS, JOSEPH R

PLATTS, TODD R
SHUSTER, WILLIAM F
BARRETT, GRESHAM
BROWN, HENRY E JR.
INGLIS, ROBERT D

DAVIS, DAVID

DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR.
WAMP, ZACH

BARTON, JOE LINUS
BRADY, KEVIN

BURGESS, MICHAEL C DR.
CARTER, JOHN
CONAWAY, K. MICHAEL HON.
GOHMERT, LOUIE
GRANGER, KAY

HALL, RALPH MOODY
HENSARLING, JEB MR.
JOHNSON, SAMUEL R HON.
MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
PAUL, RONALD E

POE, TED

SESSIONS, PETE

SMITH, LAMAR
THORNBERRY, MAC
BISHOP, ROBERT
CANTOR, ERIC

DAVIS, THOMAS M I
DRAKE, THELMA D.
FORBES, J. RANDY
GOODE, VIRGIL H. JR.
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
WOLF, FRANK R.
HASTINGS, DOC
RODGERS, CATHY MCMORRIS
RYAN, PAUL D

CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE

$25,000
$75,000
$45,000
$155,000
$30,000
$70,500
$5,000
$12,750
$5,000
$40,000
$85,000
$15,000
$70,000
$275,000
$25,000
$2,000
$50,000
$5,000
$25,000
$76,500
$845,000
$16,000
$17,500
$35,000
$10,000
$5,000
$153,330
$111,000
$200,000
$42,500
$68,500
$17,000
$36,404
$7,500
$6,000
$1,500
$41,000
$10,000
$40,000
$41,500
$15,000
$10,000
$12,500
$10,610
$108,500
$50,000
$50,000
$70,000
$125,000
$88,280
$70,000
$265,000
$10,500
$142,500
$55,000
$70,000
$5,000
$27,500
$29,000
$6,000
$100,000
$187,750
$115,000
$24,500
$93,157
$51,000
$10,000
$6,500
$11,000
$91,500
$41,500
$105,000
$45,000
$125,000
$15,000

$11,656,348
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